AM\

CONSULT MARINE

Jarrod O'Reilly
18 Hurlstone Avenue
HURLSTONE PARK NSW 2193

Pay Period: 13/07/2019 - 26/07/2019  Payment Date: 30/07/2019

SALARY & WAGES
Ordinary Hours 80.0000

TAX
PAYG Tax

SUPERANNUATION
SGC - JCOR Family Super Fund - 1
Salary Sacrifice - JCOR Family Super Fund - 1

LEAVE
Annual Leave in Hours

PAYMENT DETAILS
(062-184)****3405 Jarrod O'Reilly

Total Earnings: $5,092.31

RATE
$63.6538

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

ACCRUED
6.1538

REFERENCE

Consult Marine

PAID BY

Consult Marine Pty Ltd
Level 1 280 Norton St

LEICHHARDT NSW 2040

ABN 79 611 422 998

EMPLOYMENT DETAILS
Pay Frequency: Fortnightly
Annual Salary: $132,400.00

THIS PAY

$5,092.31

$5,092.31

$1,320.00

$1,320.00

$483.77
$477.77

$961.54

USED
0.0000

Net Pay: $3,294.54

YTD

$10,184.62

$10,184.62

$2,640.00

$2,640.00

$967.54
$955.54

$1,923.08

BALANCE
92.3076

AMOUNT
$3,294.54



