

PAID BY

Consult Marine Pty Ltd Level 1 280 Norton St LEICHHARDT NSW 2040 ABN 79 611 422 998

EMPLOYMENT DETAILS

Pay Frequency: Fortnightly Annual Salary: \$132,400.00

Jarrod O'Reilly 18 Hurlstone Avenue HURLSTONE PARK NSW 2193

Pay Period: 13/07/2019 - 26/07/2019	Payment Date: 30/07/2019	Total Earnings: \$5,	092.31 Net Pa	ay: \$3,294.54
			THIS PAY	YTD
SALARY & WAGES		RATE		
Ordinary Hours	80.0000	\$63.6538	\$5,092.31	\$10,184.62
		TOTAL	\$5,092.31	\$10,184.62
ТАХ				
PAYG Tax			\$1,320.00	\$2,640.00
		TOTAL	\$1,320.00	\$2,640.00
SUPERANNUATION				
SGC - JCOR Family Super Fund - 1			\$483.77	\$967.54
Salary Sacrifice - JCOR Family Super Fi	und - 1		\$477.77	\$955.54
		TOTAL	\$961.54	\$1,923.08
LEAVE		ACCRUED	USED	BALANCE
Annual Leave in Hours		6.1538	0.0000	92.3076
PAYMENT DETAILS		REFERENCE		AMOUNT
(062-184)****3405 Jarrod O'Re	illy	Consult Marine		\$3,294.54